ALTERNATIVE

Type of yacht

CATAMARANS
LAGOON 380
LAGOON 450

MONOHULLS
FIRST 211

RM 970

RM 970

RM 1070
POGO 36

RM 1180

RM 1180
OVNI 395
OCEANIS 40.1
RM 1270

Name

COMIC STRIP
LOLA RASTA

MANA
LA 3éme TARTINE
PETIT MONSTRE
MAI TAI
ASTRAL WEEKS
CLIN D'CEIL
KER AMOUR
DRAGON OCEAN
VAOLI
TAKARI

Built

2015
2019

2007
2017
2017
2015
2025
2022
2022
2006
2023
2016

No

cabins berths

4+2

No

10
12
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PRICE LIST QUIBERON 2026

Base : PORT-HALIGUEN

Tel : 00332977810 33

Email : contact@alternative-sailing.com

01/01/26 - 03/04/26

Lenght  Draft

11,55 1,15
13,96 1,30
6,25 0,60/1,80
9,65 1,98
9,65 1,98
10,69 1,68
10,86 | 1,10/2,80
11,8 1,95
11,8 1,95
12,68 0,60/2,10
12,87 2,17
13,18 2,25

All Prices in € per week (vat included)

12/09/26 - 31/12/26

2 450,00 €
3690,00 €

590,00 €
1 590,00 €
1590,00 €
1 850,00 €
2 050,00 €
2 250,00 €
2 250,00 €
2 250,00 €
2 250,00 €
2 250,00 €

04/04/26 - 17/07/26
15/08/26 - 11/09/26

3 190,00 €
4 290,00 €

690,00 €
1890,00 €
1890,00 €
2 350,00 €
2690,00 €
2 950,00 €
2950,00 €
2 950,00 €
2 950,00 €
2 950,00 €

ALTERNATIVE SAILING - 8, Route de Carnac - 56 470 LA TRINITE SUR MER - FRANCE
SAS au capital de 33 000 € - APE 7721Z - TVA FR 92 751 570 318 - RCS LORIENT 751 570 318 - SIRET 751570318 00020

18/07/26 - 14/08/26

3650,00 €
4900,00 €

890,00 €
2 350,00 €
2 350,00 €
2990,00 €
3 390,00 €
3 550,00 €
3 550,00 €
3 550,00 €
3 550,00 €
3 550,00 €

Security
deposit

4 000,00 €
6 000,00 €

1500,00 €
3 500,00 €
3 500,00 €
3 500,00 €
4 000,00 €
4 000,00 €
4 000,00 €
4 000,00 €
5 500,00 €
5 500,00 €



ALTERNATIVE

BRITTANY
La Trinité-sur-Mer & Port-Haliguen

OBLIGATORY EXTRAS :
(payment on spot for agency clients, payment upon booking for direct clients)
End cleaning (prices as attachment)
Gaz package for charter from 1 to 4 days : (9€/day)

OPTIONS :
(payment on spot for agency clients, payment upon booking for direct clients. Except for skipper :
payment upon booking for agency clients and direct clients.)
Paddle or Open Bic : 20€/week
Gaz package for charter from 5 days (39€/charter)
Skipper : 295€/day + food

INCLUDED IN THE CHARTER PRICE :
Bed linen for cabin (linen, blanket and pillow)
Dinghy and outboard engine
Spinnaker or gennaker

EMBARKATION AND DISEMBARKATION TIMES :
Embarkation : 2.00 am
(Overnight stays on board the day before are permitted at no extra charge.)
Disembarkation : 4.00 pm

From 4th July 2026 to 29th August 2026 :
Embarkation from 2.00pm on saturday and disembarkation at 8.00 am on saturday with
return at the base the friday for 5.00pm.

Last week of August (29/08/26 - 04/09/2026)
Embarkation from 2.00pm on saturday and disembarkation at 4.00 pm on friday

CHARTER FOR LESS THAN 7 DAYS :
6 days : 95% of the weekly price
5 days : 90% of the weekly price
4 days : 80% of the weekly price
3 days : 70% of the weekly price
2 days : 65% of the weekly price

DISCOUNTS FOR AGENCY :
5% Early booking : booking before 31/12/25
5% : Boat show
5% : Repeater
10% : 2 weeks or more charter
Maximal discount : 10%



